C'esta Toi 2: Unit 3A
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Horizontal
1) HOST BROTHER
5) POND
7) BY

8) WATERFALL
10) (GIRL) FRIEND
13) DURING
14) MOUNTAIN

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
9)
11)
12)

Vertical
LARGE RIVER
EACH
LAKE
ISLAND
BUS
RIDE
(BOY) FRIEND
BRIDGE
TEENAGER




SOLUTION

N

PIE|IN|D[A|N]|T

U[NJE|[T]A|N|G

U|IN|JE|JC|O]|P

U|IN|C|O|R|R]JE|S|P|JO|IN|D|A[N]|T

UIN|IE|JC|A]|S|C|A|D]E

U|IN|IE|[M|O|IN|T|A|G|N]E




